Player
Dusty Fisher
Rob Vaughan
Jeff Gregg
Doug Haight
Charlotte Jones
Chris Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Mike Fisher
Jake Spruill
Evan Graham
Brian Myers
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jacob Lee
Jason Luci
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Frankie Gilliam
Lauren Fisher
Chris Edmonds
Cathy Fisher
Jacob Watts
Tom Carey
Greg Kuetemeier
Ethan Kelly
Michelle Whitmer
Faith Flores
Patrick Kelly

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine

Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes
Spanish Eyes

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
58,420
48,660
44,670
42,550
41,940
41,930
40,720
38,400
37,090
34,780
34,030
33,060
30,590
30,580
28,460
26,120
25,940
25,630
25,020
24,780
24,040
22,220
19,920
18,600
15,280
15,210
15,000

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Mike Fisher
Cathy Fisher
Doug Haight
Brian Myers
Jason Luci
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Dusty Fisher
Tom Carey
Michelle Whitmer
Shawn Gibson
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill
Carlton Mabe
Greg Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Jeff Gregg
Ethan Kelly
Lauren Fisher
Chris Edmonds
Charlotte Jones
Jacob Watts
Chris Dudden
Ben Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Faith Flores

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
60,270
55,650
47,400
44,370
42,520
39,630
37,630
37,110
36,890
35,210
34,020
32,690
32,650
30,020
28,340
27,350
27,060
25,700
24,710
24,710
21,640
19,720
18,750
15,760
15,160
13,530
11,570

Rank Points
1 32.00

2 30.81

3 29.63

4  28.44

5 27.26

6 26.07

7  24.89

8 23.70

9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19.5  10.07
19.5  10.07
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player

Jason Luci

Sarah Kuetemeier

Jake Spruill
Jeff Gregg
Doug Haight
Chris Edmonds
Carlton Mabe

Michelle Whitmer

Rob Vaughan

Greg Kuetemeier

Ben Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Ethan Kelly
Jacob Watts
Jacob Lee

Tom Carey
Patrick Kelly
Dusty Fisher
Frankie Gilliam
Brian Myers
Faith Flores
Mike Fisher
Cathy Fisher
Evan Graham
Chris Dudden
Charlotte Jones
Shawn Gibson

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024
Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score

477,720
346,130
314,000
311,410
310,520
288,210
278,730
256,040
233,010
215,710
179,470
169,640
141,880
140,600
139,410
125,010
120,470
115,840
115,530

96,540

86,380

81,850

63,010

49,220

44,830

41,600

27,020

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Mike Fisher
Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Ethan Kelly
Shawn Gibson
Dusty Fisher
Tom Carey
Cathy Fisher
Doug Haight
Jason Luci
Evan Graham
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Sarah Kuetemeier
Rob Vaughan
Jeff Gregg
Michelle Whitmer
Lauren Fisher
Chris Edmonds
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Greg Kuetemeier
Jacob Watts
Jake Spruill
Charlotte Jones
Faith Flores

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar
Gorgar

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
219,810
154,100
144,450
139,650
131,600
125,060
112,230
102,380

92,470
91,260
86,600
86,030
84,430
66,310
64,940
58,260
53,270
51,370
50,810
50,500
49,820
41,090
39,310
37,520
30,140
27,140
25,200

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Ben Dudden
Evan Graham
Jake Spruill
Dusty Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Tom Carey
Jacob Lee
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Watts
Greg Kuetemeier
Rob Vaughan
Mike Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Shawn Gibson
Chris Edmonds
Jason Luci
Doug Haight
Cathy Fisher
Faith Flores
Charlotte Jones
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Dudden
Jeff Gregg
Ethan Kelly
Michelle Whitmer

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine

Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
888,000
783,130
552,070
476,120
368,630
340,670
320,040
284,540
262,630
219,700
202,940
200,060
170,540
167,210
129,510
128,040
125,340
114,870
112,500

99,660
97,520
85,470
66,530
65,080
57,590
56,090
45,110

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Jason Luci
Dusty Fisher
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Brian Myers
Chris Edmonds
Doug Haight
Ethan Kelly
Cathy Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Shawn Gibson
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jeff Gregg
Frankie Gilliam
Mike Fisher
Jake Spruill
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Tom Carey
Carlton Mabe
Faith Flores
Charlotte Jones
Jacob Watts
Ben Dudden
Michelle Whitmer

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run
Banzai Run

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
5,307,920
2,095,730
1,854,320
1,413,900
1,246,020
1,120,060

984,290
982,570
882,970
847,280
825,600
807,590
765,760
744,990
730,940
717,720
701,260
679,100
620,930
573,860
500,510
435,050
347,650
315,910
297,440
289,460
150,130

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Brian Myers
Doug Haight
Cathy Fisher
Tom Carey
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Edmonds
Dusty Fisher
Evan Graham
Faith Flores
Chris Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Mike Fisher
Michelle Whitmer
Jason Luci
Jacob Lee
Jeff Gregg
Greg Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Kelly
Charlotte Jones
Ethan Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Shawn Gibson
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine

The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
2,683,340
2,275,280
2,071,430
1,837,290
1,733,810
1,637,690
1,591,880
1,368,750
1,243,080
1,190,950
1,189,840
1,173,700
1,120,750

991,360
976,220
951,020
928,180
832,730
760,390
684,580
579,960
539,430
492,600
441,360
440,770
358,140
282,830

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Dusty Fisher
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci
Brian Myers
Greg Kuetemeier
Tom Carey
Evan Graham
Rob Vaughan
Chris Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Michelle Whitmer
Chris Edmonds
Lauren Fisher
Jeff Gregg
Jacob Lee
Carlton Mabe
Cathy Fisher
Doug Haight
Jake Spruill
Patrick Kelly
Sarah Kuetemeier
Ethan Kelly
Faith Flores
Ben Dudden
Jacob Watts
Mike Fisher
Charlotte Jones

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Week 8 Scores -- 5/20/2024

Machine
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)

Date
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

Score
93,630,370
48,844,190
43,544,500
40,818,840
35,220,780
33,286,990
32,284,110
32,250,660
30,924,390
12,893,420
12,173,900
11,097,380
9,699,670
9,367,290
6,904,300
6,266,710
6,058,010
5,752,750
5,495,220
5,390,310
5,095,610
4,857,510
3,841,230
3,828,960
3,643,230
3,034,460
1,923,580

Rank Points

1 32.00
2 3081
3  29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6  26.07
7 24.89
8 23.70
9 2252
10 2133
11 20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16 14.22
17 13.04
18 11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



